
222 SEGENBÜHEL SESSELLIFT - TIROLER KREUZ
MONTE BENEDETTO SEGGIOVIA - TIROLO CROCE

23.03.2025-01.11.2025

TÄGLICH

Segenbühel, Sessellift
Tirol, Schwimmbad
Tirol, Busbahnhof
Seilbahn Hochmuth
Tiroler Kreuz  an

8.37
8.40
8.46
8.49
8.52

8.52
8.55
9.01
9.04
9.07

9.07
9.10
9.16
9.19
9.22

9.22
9.25
9.31
9.34
9.37

9.37
9.40
9.46
9.49
9.52

9.52
9.55

10.01
10.04
10.07

10.07
10.10
10.16
10.19
10.22

10.22
10.25
10.31
10.34
10.37

10.37
10.40
10.46
10.49
10.52

10.52
10.55
11.01
11.04
11.07

11.07
11.10
11.16
11.19
11.22

11.37
11.40
11.46
11.49
11.52

12.07
12.10
12.16
12.19
12.22

12.37
12.40
12.46
12.49
12.52

13.07
13.10
13.16
13.19
13.22

13.37
13.40
13.46
13.49
13.52

14.07
14.10
14.16
14.19
14.22

Monte Benedetto, Seggiovia
Tirolo, Lido

Tirolo, Autostazione
Funivia Muta
Tirolo Crocea. 

TÄGLICH

Segenbühel, Sessellift
Tirol, Schwimmbad
Tirol, Busbahnhof
Seilbahn Hochmuth
Tiroler Kreuz  an

14.37
14.40
14.46
14.49
14.52

15.07
15.10
15.16
15.19
15.22

x

15.22
15.25
15.31
15.34
15.37

15.37
15.40
15.46
15.49
15.52

x

15.52
15.55
16.01
16.04
16.07

16.07
16.10
16.16
16.19
16.22

x

16.22
16.25
16.31
16.34
16.37

16.37
16.40
16.46
16.49
16.52

x

16.52
16.55
17.01
17.04
17.07

17.07
17.10
17.16
17.19
17.22

17.37
17.40
17.46
17.49
17.52

18.07
18.10
18.16
18.19
18.22

18.37
18.40
18.46
18.49
18.52

Monte Benedetto, Seggiovia
Tirolo, Lido

Tirolo, Autostazione
Funivia Muta
Tirolo Crocea. 

x an Werktagen
nei giorni feriali

222 TIROLER KREUZ - SESSELLIFT SEGENBÜHEL
TIROLO CROCE -  SEGGIOVIA MONTE BENEDETTO

23.03.2025-01.11.2025

TÄGLICH

Tiroler Kreuz  ab
Seilbahn Hochmuth
Tirol, Busbahnhof
Tirol, Schwimmbad
Segenbühel, Sessellift

8.54
8.56
9.02
9.04
9.06

9.09
9.11
9.17
9.19
9.21

9.24
9.26
9.32
9.34
9.36

9.39
9.41
9.47
9.49
9.51

9.54
9.56

10.02
10.04
10.06

10.09
10.11
10.17
10.19
10.21

10.24
10.26
10.32
10.34
10.36

10.39
10.41
10.47
10.49
10.51

10.54
10.56
11.02
11.04
11.06

11.09
11.11
11.17
11.19
11.21

11.24
11.26
11.32
11.34
11.36

11.54
11.56
12.02
12.04
12.06

12.24
12.26
12.32
12.34
12.36

12.54
12.56
13.02
13.04
13.06

13.24
13.26
13.32
13.34
13.36

13.54
13.56
14.02
14.04
14.06

14.24
14.26
14.32
14.34
14.36

Tirolo Crocep. 
Funivia Muta

Tirolo, Autostazione
Tirolo, Lido

Monte Benedetto, Seggiovia

TÄGLICH

Tiroler Kreuz  ab
Seilbahn Hochmuth
Tirol, Busbahnhof
Tirol, Schwimmbad
Segenbühel, Sessellift

14.54
14.56
15.02
15.04
15.06

15.24
15.26
15.32
15.34
15.36

x

15.39
15.41
15.47
15.49
15.51

15.54
15.56
16.02
16.04
16.06

x

16.09
16.11
16.17
16.19
16.21

16.24
16.26
16.32
16.34
16.36

x

16.39
16.41
16.47
16.49
16.51

16.54
16.56
17.02
17.04
17.06

x

17.09
17.11
17.17
17.19
17.21

17.24
17.26
17.32
17.34
17.36

17.54
17.56
18.02
18.04
18.06

18.24
18.26
18.32
18.34
18.36

18.54
18.56
19.02
19.04
19.06

Tirolo Crocep. 
Funivia Muta

Tirolo, Autostazione
Tirolo, Lido

Monte Benedetto, Seggiovia

x an Werktagen
nei giorni feriali
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